
Subject: RE: FOIA request
From: Krista Wells <Krista.Wells@arkansas.gov>
Date: 2/2/2021, 1:13 PM
To: Reginald Rogers <Reginald.Rogers@arkansas.gov>, ScoƩ Gray <scoƩ@graymediacorp.com>,
"dan.sullivanar53@gmail.com" <dan.sullivanar53@gmail.com>
CC: "MaƩ Gilmore (ADH)" <MaƩ.Gilmore@arkansas.gov>, "Laura Shue (ADH)"
<Laura.Shue@arkansas.gov>, "Charles Thompson (ADH)" <Charles.Thompson@arkansas.gov>, "Brian
Nichols (ADH)" <Brian.Nichols@arkansas.gov>, Terry Paul <Terry.Paul@arkansas.gov>, "Richard
McMullen, Ph.D." <Richard.McMullen@arkansas.gov>, "Jeff Jackson (ADH)"
<Jeff.Jackson@arkansas.gov>, Kelli Kersey <Kelli.Kersey@arkansas.gov>

The Cosmetology & Massage Therapy SecƟon hasn’t issued any Covid violaƟons for the given dates of 12/21/20 –
1/31/21.
Thank you,

Krista Wells – Inspector Supervisor
Arkansas Department of Health
Cosmetology & Massage Therapy Section
4815 W Markham Street Slot #8
Little Rock, AR. 72205

From: Reginald Rogers <Reginald.Rogers@arkansas.gov>
Sent: Monday, February 1, 2021 7:47 PM
To: ScoƩ Gray <scoƩ@graymediacorp.com>; dan.sullivanar53@gmail.com
Cc: MaƩ Gilmore (ADH) <MaƩ.Gilmore@arkansas.gov>; Laura Shue (ADH) <Laura.Shue@arkansas.gov>; Charles
Thompson (ADH) <Charles.Thompson@arkansas.gov>; Brian Nichols (ADH) <Brian.Nichols@arkansas.gov>; Terry Paul
<Terry.Paul@arkansas.gov>; Richard McMullen, Ph.D. <Richard.McMullen@arkansas.gov>; Jeff Jackson (ADH)
<Jeff.Jackson@arkansas.gov>; Krista Wells <Krista.Wells@arkansas.gov>; Kelli Kersey <Kelli.Kersey@arkansas.gov>
Subject: RE: FOIA request

This will take some Ɵme. I will have to piece meal.

Reginald A. Rogers
Deputy General Counsel                                                                                                     
Arkansas Department of Health
4815 W. Markham St., Slot 31
LiƩle Rock, Arkansas 72205-3867

Phone : (501) 661 - 2609
Cell : (501) 944 - 2962
Fax : (501) 661 - 2357
Email: reginald.rogers@arkansas.gov
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